
SZUMOWO 15.06.2013

DYSTANS:  60 km 

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 6 1989 KIEBLESZ Piotr KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:35:54

2 20 19941214 BORKOWSKI Adam KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:35:54 00:00:00

3 93 19880617 TECŁAW Arek WHIRLPOOL TEAM 01:36:01 00:00:07

4 75 19930313 WOŁKOWICZ Kamil LEGIA 1928 01:36:01 00:00:07

5 9 19940306 JASTRZĘBKSI Dominik KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:36:05 00:00:11

6 130 19781104 MAJ Kamil - 01:36:05 00:00:11

7 96 19890302 LEWANDOWSKI Kamil KK Żoliber 01:36:15 00:00:21

8 106 19800501 BRUKALSKI Baltazar KK Żoliber 01:36:23 00:00:29

9 102 19740811 KAROLIK Wojciech Warszawski Klub Kolarski 01:36:59 00:01:05

10 95 19870219 KRYK Mateusz WHIRLPOOL TEAM 01:38:01 00:02:07

11 99 19840221 GUMOWSKI Grzegorz - 01:48:55 00:13:01

SZUMOWO 15.06.2013
DYSTANS:  60 km 
M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 6 1989 KIEBLESZ Piotr KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:35:54

2 20 19941214 BORKOWSKI Adam KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:35:54 00:00:00

3 93 19880617 TECŁAW Arek WHIRLPOOL TEAM 01:36:01 00:00:07

4 75 19930313 WOŁKOWICZ Kamil LEGIA 1928 01:36:01 00:00:07

5 9 19940306 JASTRZĘBKSI Dominik KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:36:05 00:00:11

6 96 19890302 LEWANDOWSKI Kamil KK Żoliber 01:36:15 00:00:21

7 95 19870219 KRYK Mateusz WHIRLPOOL TEAM 01:38:01 00:02:07

8 99 19840221 GUMOWSKI Grzegorz - 01:48:55 00:13:01

SZUMOWO 15.06.2013
DYSTANS:  60 km 
M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 130 19781104 MAJ Kamil - 01:36:05

2 106 19800501 BRUKALSKI Baltazar KK Żoliber 01:36:23 00:00:18

3 102 19740811 KAROLIK Wojciech Warszawski Klub Kolarski 01:36:59 00:00:54
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SZUMOWO 15.06.2013

DYSTANS: 40 km

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 223 19660203 SIKORA Jurek WHIRLPOOL TEAM 01:03:19

2 211 19650128 CZYŻKOWSKI Tomasz - 01:03:19 00:00:00

3 301 19560922 MICHALAK Lechosław GKK OPTY Mazowsze 01:03:19 00:00:00

4 307 19600820 MAKOWSKI Damian - 01:03:19 00:00:00

5 222 19690601 FAFUŁA Jarosław WHIRLPOOL TEAM 01:03:19 00:00:00

6 313 19600501 KAMIOSKI Wiesław BGŻ KK24h Ostrołęka 01:03:25 00:00:06

7 212 19661022 RAJEWSKI Rafał Warszawski Klub Kolarski 01:09:16 00:05:57

8 214 19701031 WRÓBEL Janusz - 01:09:16 00:05:57

9 314 19580530 PODESZWA Wiesław BGŻ KK24h Ostrołęka 01:09:23 00:06:04

10 312 19549694 CZARNACKI Marian - 01:09:39 00:06:20

11 306 19620218 CZARKOWSKI Kazimierz Zakręcona Ostrów 01:09:39 00:06:20

12 220 19680906 REGULSKI Dariusz BGŻ KK24h Ostrołęka 01:09:39 00:06:20

13 315 19570315 LEŚNIAKIEWICZ Bogdan PSP 01:19:24 00:16:05

14 499 19620320 SKIBNIEWSKI Eugeniusz Szumowo 01:21:16 00:17:57

15 500 19590722 PAPIEŻ Krzysztof Szumowo 01:21:16 00:17:57

NIE UKOŃCZYLI

502 19570314 RADZIEJEWSKI Tadeusz Szumowo DNF

SZUMOWO 15.06.2013
DYSTANS: 40 km
M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 223 19660203 SIKORA Jurek WHIRLPOOL TEAM 01:03:19

2 211 19650128 CZYŻKOWSKI Tomasz - 01:03:19 00:00:00

3 222 19690601 FAFUŁA Jarosław WHIRLPOOL TEAM 01:03:19 00:00:00

4 212 19661022 RAJEWSKI Rafał Warszawski Klub Kolarski 01:09:16 00:05:57

5 214 19701031 WRÓBEL Janusz - 01:09:16 00:05:57

6 220 19680906 REGULSKI Dariusz BGŻ KK24h Ostrołęka 01:09:39 00:06:20

SZUMOWO 15.06.2013

DYSTANS: 40 km

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 301 19560922 MICHALAK Lechosław GKK OPTY Mazowsze 01:03:19 00:00:00

2 307 19600820 MAKOWSKI Damian - 01:03:19 00:00:00

3 313 19600501 KAMIOSKI Wiesław BGŻ KK24h Ostrołęka 01:03:25 00:00:06

4 314 19580530 PODESZWA Wiesław BGŻ KK24h Ostrołęka 01:09:23 00:06:04

5 312 19549694 CZARNACKI Marian - 01:09:39 00:06:20

6 306 19620218 CZARKOWSKI Kazimierz Zakręcona Ostrów 01:09:39 00:06:20

7 315 19570315 LEŚNIAKIEWICZ Bogdan PSP 01:19:24 00:16:05

8 499 19620320 SKIBNIEWSKI Eugeniusz Szumowo 01:21:16 00:17:57

9 500 19590722 PAPIEŻ Krzysztof Szumowo 01:21:16 00:17:57

NIE UKOŃCZYLI

502 19570314 RADZIEJEWSKI Tadeusz Szumowo DNF
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SZUMOWO 15.06.2013

DYSTANS: 30 km

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 408 19490305 RAMZA Andrzej Warszawski Klub Kolarski 00:48:05

2 401 19970826 JAROSZ Dominik KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:48:05 00:00:00

3 402 19470920 TRAMŚ Grzegorz BDC Banaszek-Duda 00:48:05 00:00:00

4 498 1955 CHARUCKI Henryk HARFFA HARISON Wrocław 00:48:19 00:00:14

5 416 19470421 RĄCZKA Wiesław Pomiechówek 01:00:35 00:12:30

6 503 19490131 ROKICKI Janusz Szumowo 01:07:34 00:19:29

7 418 19600101 KAMIOSKA Maria BGŻ KK24h Ostrołęka 01:12:29 00:24:24

NIE UKOŃCZYLI

501 19470916 BOROWSKI Eugeniusz Szumowo DNF

SZUMOWO 15.06.2013

DYSTANS: 30 km

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 418 19600101 KAMIOSKA Maria BGŻ KK24h Ostrołęka 01:12:29

SZUMOWO 15.06.2013

DYSTANS: 30 km

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 401 19970826 JAROSZ Dominik KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:48:05

SZUMOWO 15.06.2013

DYSTANS: 30 km

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 408 19490305 RAMZA Andrzej Warszawski Klub Kolarski 00:48:05

2 402 19470920 TRAMŚ Grzegorz BDC Banaszek-Duda 00:48:05 00:00:00

3 498 1955 CHARUCKI Henryk HARFFA HARISON Wrocław 00:48:19 00:00:14

4 416 19470421 RĄCZKA Wiesław Pomiechówek 01:00:35 00:12:30

5 503 19490131 ROKICKI Janusz Szumowo 01:07:34 00:19:29

NIE UKOŃCZYLI

501 19470916 BOROWSKI Eugeniusz Szumowo DNF
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